
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

0                                                               

 126 MALDIVE                                      -                        2840

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                        5975

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        6385

                                                                

007                                                             

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           25           2840

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           23           5975

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           55           6385

                                                                

00701                                                           

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           25           2840

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           23           5975

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           55           6385

                                                                

0070101                                                         

 126 MALDIVE        MT             -              -           25           2840

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           23           5975

 621 A SAMOA        MT             -              -           55           6385

                                                                

00701012                                                        

 324 PRTRICO        MT             -              -           23           5975

                                                                

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       33333

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2064          33333

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -         2064          33333

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  21164                      202383

 105 CHINA                                     6262                      266400

 106 TAIWAN                                   19148                      211176

 108 HG KONG                                  13423                      143144

 111 THAILND                                   5163                       36597

 112 SNGAPOR                                    651                        8966

 117 PHILPIN                                   9958                       42242

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       18588

 123 INDIA                                    20439                       70513

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       26778

 205 U KING                                    3049                        3049

 207 NETHLDS                                  14428                      161164

 208 BELGIUM                                   6493                       55182

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6406

 222 FINLAND                                  10964                       47450

 302 CANADA                                       -                       13242

 304 USA                                      12849                      367441

 601 AUSTRAL                                   3713                       59548

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3720                       59965

 105 CHINA                                     6262                      190181

 106 TAIWAN                                    4120                       23255

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       88481

 111 THAILND                                      -                        6405

 112 SNGAPOR                                    651                        8966

 117 PHILPIN                                   9958                       42242

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8757

 123 INDIA                                    20439                       70513

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       26778

 207 NETHLDS                                  14428                      125501

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6406

 222 FINLAND                                  10964                       47450

 304 USA                                      10482                      150098

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14897

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   3720                       59965

 105 CHINA                                     6262                      190181

 106 TAIWAN                                    4120                       23255

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       88481



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

50101                                                           

 111 THAILND                                      -                        6405

 112 SNGAPOR                                    651                        8966

 117 PHILPIN                                   9958                       42242

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8757

 123 INDIA                                    20439                       70513

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                       26778

 207 NETHLDS                                  14428                      125501

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6406

 222 FINLAND                                  10964                       47450

 304 USA                                      10482                       68387

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       14897

                                                                

509                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           153          17444         1246         140732

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -          796          76219

 106 TAIWAN         MT           158          15028         1868         183489

 108 HG KONG        MT           112          13423          507          54663

 111 THAILND        MT            36           5163          209          30192

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           78           9831

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            32           3713          368          43058

                                                                

515                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1686

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           13           4432

 205 U KING         MT             6           3049            6           3049

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           80          35663

 208 BELGIUM        MT            16           6493          128          55182

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           32          13242

 304 USA            MT             4           2367          411         217343

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1593

                                                                

6                                                               

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        4450

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1711

 220 ITALY                                     1231                        1231

                                                                

603                                                             

 220 ITALY          MT             0            280            0            280

                                                                

605                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        1628

                                                                

60503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1           1628

                                                                

615                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2822

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1711

 220 ITALY                                      951                         951

                                                                

61503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            1           2443

                                                                

61511                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         379

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        1711

 220 ITALY                                      951                         951

                                                                

7                                                               

 105 CHINA                                        -                     3740254

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     4741531

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4900

 111 THAILND                                      -                       48456

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                      134500

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                     3251375

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1400

 141 OMAN                                         -                       54489

 145 SYRIA                                    15008                      253150

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       49701

 201 ICELAND                                      -                        8227

 202 NORWAY                                  112219                    16054354

 203 SWEDEN                                   77027                       78902

 204 DENMARK                                  64053                       68894



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7                                                               

 205 U KING                                  491925                     1696700

 206 IRELAND                                 234173                      235238

 207 NETHLDS                                 281966                     1380521

 208 BELGIUM                                 252038                      479589

 210 FRANCE                                  323631                      509927

 213 GERMANY                                1887121                     5414808

 215 SWITZLD                                 192684                      316313

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      263627

 218 SPAIN                                   114932                      127742

 220 ITALY                                   197634                      469340

 222 FINLAND                                  66231                       69388

 225 AUSTRIA                                 151102                      437588

 230 GREECE                                       -                     7125868

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       82882

 235 ESTONIA                                   9152                       21002

 242 SLOVENI                                  25272                       25272

 302 CANADA                                 2657424                    15276526

 304 USA                                   38247706                   490457707

 305 MEXICO                                  591610                      591610

 307 HONDURS                                  59000                      143873

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       25745

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     6790574

 324 PRTRICO                                  69777                     2993238

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                       67685

 331 ANT BAR                                  22547                      524376

 333 C DOMNC                                   2585                       66552

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        7746

 335 ST CHRI                                   9561                      222052

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       60167

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       33464

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       32224

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     5322710

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                      562382

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         450

 628 PALAU                                        -                       20000

                                                                

701                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                        6074

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       80000

 206 IRELAND                                   8218                        8218

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        9519

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       26369

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                       12275

 218 SPAIN                                        -                       12810

 220 ITALY                                    23065                       84766

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2774

 302 CANADA                                   22849                       73476

 304 USA                                     257005                     2697118

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                        1438

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                        1464

                                                                

70101                                                           

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           35           1171

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -          570           9519

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         4600           1464

                                                                

7010103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           35           1171

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         4600           1464

                                                                

70101031                                                        

 406 ECUADOR        KG             -              -         4600           1464

                                                                

70101032                                                        

 105 CHINA          KG             -              -           35           1171

                                                                

70103                                                           

 302 CANADA                                   16153                       53371

 304 USA                                      78570                      461500

                                                                

7010301                                                         

 302 CANADA         NO             3          16153            9          53371

 304 USA            NO            16          78570           93         461500



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

70119                                                           

 302 CANADA                                    6696                       20105

 304 USA                                      14442                      153413

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 302 CANADA         NO             1           5124            3          14952

 304 USA            NO             1           5630           34          97772

                                                                

70125                                                           

 105 CHINA                                        -                        4903

                                                                

7012501                                                         

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           4903

                                                                

70127                                                           

 206 IRELAND                                   8218                        8218

 230 GREECE                                       -                        2774

 304 USA                                     163993                     2082205

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                        1438

                                                                

703                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         712

                                                                

70327                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         712

                                                                

705                                                             

 105 CHINA                                        -                     3734180

 108 HG KONG                                      -                     4741531

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4900

 111 THAILND                                      -                       48456

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       54500

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                     3251375

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        1400

 141 OMAN                                         -                       54489

 145 SYRIA                                    15008                      253150

 146 LEBANON                                      -                       49701

 201 ICELAND                                      -                        8227

 202 NORWAY                                  112219                    16054354

 203 SWEDEN                                   77027                       78902

 204 DENMARK                                  64053                       68894

 205 U KING                                  491925                     1696700

 206 IRELAND                                 225955                      227020

 207 NETHLDS                                 281966                     1380521

 208 BELGIUM                                 252038                      469358

 210 FRANCE                                  323631                      483558

 213 GERMANY                                1887121                     5414808

 215 SWITZLD                                 192684                      316313

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                      251352

 218 SPAIN                                   114932                      114932

 220 ITALY                                   174569                      384574

 222 FINLAND                                  66231                       69388

 225 AUSTRIA                                 151102                      437588

 230 GREECE                                       -                     7123094

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                       82882

 235 ESTONIA                                   9152                       21002

 242 SLOVENI                                  25272                       25272

 302 CANADA                                 2634575                    15203050

 304 USA                                   37990701                   487760589

 305 MEXICO                                  591610                      591610

 307 HONDURS                                  59000                      143873

 308 BELIZE                                       -                       25745

 312 PANAMA                                       -                     6790574

 324 PRTRICO                                  69777                     2993238

 330 ST LUCI                                      -                       67685

 331 ANT BAR                                  22547                      524376

 333 C DOMNC                                   2585                       66552

 334 MONT SE                                      -                        7746

 335 ST CHRI                                   9561                      220614

 336 ST VINT                                      -                       60167

 406 ECUADOR                                      -                       32000

 506 EGYPT                                        -                       32224

 515 LIBERIA                                      -                     5322710

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                      562382



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

705                                                             

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                         450

 628 PALAU                                        -                       20000

                                                                

70503                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -         2777        3641280

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -         3729        4741531

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            7          42956

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            2           1400

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -           43          54489

 145 SYRIA          NO            39          15008          539         253150

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           56          49701

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -            8           8227

 202 NORWAY         NO            82         112219           83         112962

 203 SWEDEN         NO            60          77027           61          78902

 204 DENMARK        NO            50          64053           54          68894

 205 U KING         NO           296         491925         1276        1696700

 206 IRELAND        NO           190         225955          191         227020

 207 NETHLDS        NO           206         281966         1535        1380521

 208 BELGIUM        NO           156         252038          399         469358

 210 FRANCE         NO           212         323631          338         483558

 213 GERMANY        NO          1261        1887121         4757        5414808

 215 SWITZLD        NO           120         192684          225         316313

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          275         251352

 218 SPAIN          NO            75         114932           75         114932

 220 ITALY          NO           114         174569          248         384574

 222 FINLAND        NO            56          66231           58          69388

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           104         151102          413         437588

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          388         190247

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -           76          82882

 235 ESTONIA        NO             6           9152           13          21002

 242 SLOVENI        NO            15          25272           15          25272

 302 CANADA         NO          1850        2634575        10414       15203050

 304 USA            NO         19219       37990701       252084      487760589

 305 MEXICO         NO           300         591610          300         591610

 324 PRTRICO        NO            35          69777         2540        2993238

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           70          67685

 331 ANT BAR        NO            14          22547          464         524376

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           2585           64          66552

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            8           7746

 335 ST CHRI        NO             4           9561          138         220614

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -           26          23167

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           31          32224

 524 NIGERIA        NO             -              -          366         562382

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -            3            450

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -         2455        3185435

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -         3608        4598083

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            6          36840

 141 OMAN           NO             -              -           43          54489

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           29          28091

 202 NORWAY         NO            82         112219           83         112962

 203 SWEDEN         NO            60          77027           61          78902

 204 DENMARK        NO            50          64053           51          65635

 205 U KING         NO           296         491925         1204        1619725

 206 IRELAND        NO            93         125339           93         125339

 207 NETHLDS        NO           206         281966         1529        1374227

 208 BELGIUM        NO           156         252038          397         467353

 210 FRANCE         NO           212         323631          335         480399

 213 GERMANY        NO          1261        1887121         4755        5412475

 215 SWITZLD        NO           120         192684          225         316313

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          113         103061

 218 SPAIN          NO            75         114932           75         114932

 220 ITALY          NO           114         174569          248         384574

 222 FINLAND        NO            56          66231           58          69388

 225 AUSTRIA        NO           104         151102          401         426239

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            3           7712

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -            7           6227

 235 ESTONIA        NO             6           9152           13          21002

 242 SLOVENI        NO            15          25272           15          25272

 302 CANADA         NO          1850        2634575         8718       13510310

 304 USA            NO         18998       37415364       248796      480284458

 305 MEXICO         NO           300         591610          300         591610



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199412 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

7050301                                                         

 324 PRTRICO        NO            35          69777         1784        2266338

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           41          34796

 331 ANT BAR        NO             3           8876          269         301881

 333 C DOMNC        NO             -              -           11          11652

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            6           5461

 335 ST CHRI        NO             2           1647           65          56489

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -           14          11030

 524 NIGERIA        NO             -              -          366         562382

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -          316         422464

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          121         143448

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1           6116

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            2           1400

 145 SYRIA          NO            39          15008          539         253150

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           27          21610

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -            8           8227

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            3           3259

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           72          76975

 206 IRELAND        NO            97         100616           98         101681

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            6           6294

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -            2           2005

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -            3           3159

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            2           2333

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          162         148291

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -           12          11349

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          385         182535

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -           69          76655

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         1696        1692740

 304 USA            NO           221         575337         3288        7476131

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          756         726900

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           29          32889

 331 ANT BAR        NO            11          13671          195         222495

 333 C DOMNC        NO             2           2585           53          54900

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            2           2285

 335 ST CHRI        NO             2           7914           73         164125

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -           12          12137

 506 EGYPT          NO             -              -           31          32224

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -            3            450

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -          280         326832

 108 HG KONG        NO             -              -          107         120792

 124 PAKISTN        NO             -              -            2           1400

 145 SYRIA          NO            39          15008          539         253150

 146 LEBANON        NO             -              -           27          21610

 201 ICELAND        NO             -              -            8           8227

 204 DENMARK        NO             -              -            3           3259

 205 U KING         NO             -              -           72          76975

 206 IRELAND        NO            97         100616           98         101681

 207 NETHLDS        NO             -              -            6           6294

 208 BELGIUM        NO             -              -            2           2005

 210 FRANCE         NO             -              -            3           3159

 213 GERMANY        NO             -              -            2           2333

 217 PORTUGL        NO             -              -          162         148291

 225 AUSTRIA        NO             -              -           12          11349

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -          385         182535

 233 CYPRUS         NO             -              -           69          76655

 302 CANADA         NO             -              -         1696        1692740

 304 USA            NO           221         575337         3288        7476131

 324 PRTRICO        NO             -              -          582         394189

 330 ST LUCI        NO             -              -           10          10625

 331 ANT BAR        NO             6           7400          114         121951

 333 C DOMNC        NO             1           1226           44          44558

 335 ST CHRI        NO             2           7914           68         158442

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            8           7908

 606 NEWZELD        NO             -              -            3            450

                                                                

70509                                                           

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1695

                                                                

7050901                                                         

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -          339           1695
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EXPORT203横須賀
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOSUKA

70513                                                           

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            2          92900

 110 VIETNAM        NO             -              -            1           4900

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1           5500

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1          54500

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2        3249680

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       15941392

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        6932847

 307 HONDURS        NO             1          59000            3         143873

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            4          25745

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            6        6790574

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          37000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          32000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5322710

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          20000

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1           3000

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1           5500

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1          54500

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            2        3249680

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       15941392

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        6932847

 307 HONDURS        NO             1          59000            3         143873

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            3          20795

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            5        6571790

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          37000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          32000

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5322710

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          20000

                                                                

70513011                                                        

 202 NORWAY         NO             -              -            1       15941392

 230 GREECE         NO             -              -            1        6932847

                                                                

70513012                                                        

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1        3225000

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            2        6531150

 515 LIBERIA        NO             -              -            1        5322710

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 105 CHINA          NO             -              -            1           3000

 111 THAILND        NO             -              -            1           5500

 112 SNGAPOR        NO             -              -            1          54500

 117 PHILPIN        NO             -              -            1          24680

 307 HONDURS        NO             1          59000            3         143873

 308 BELIZE         NO             -              -            3          20795

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            3          40640

 336 ST VINT        NO             -              -            1          37000

 406 ECUADOR        NO             -              -            1          32000

 628 PALAU          NO             -              -            1          20000

                                                                

8                                                               

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         371

                                                                

811                                                             

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         371

                                                                

81101                                                           

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                         371

                                                                

8110117                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -           15            371

                                                                

9                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1030

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9131

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2178

 304 USA                                          -                        7455

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       13615

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        5951

                                                                

901                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                        1030
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EXPORT203横須賀
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901                                                             

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        9131

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2178

 304 USA                                          -                        7455

 324 PRTRICO                                      -                       13615

 621 A SAMOA                                      -                        5951

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


